
PINELLAS COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES 

PERIOD: 07/22/2018 - 07/28/2018 

AMOUNT DISBURSED DOCUMENT COUNT 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
ACH Transfers 
Checks 
Wire Transfers 

TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

PAYROLL 

Checks 
Direct Deposits 
Third Party Checks 
Third Party Direct Deposits 

TOTAL PAYROLL 

GRAND TOTAL 

$6,239,658.53 
$8,840, 134.49 

$722,376.59 

$15,802,169.61 

$58 ,162.96 
$3,446,314.00 

$2,471 .75 
$16,550.57 

$3,523,499.28 

$19,325,668.89 

154 
484 

2 

640 

37 
3,215 

10 
75 

3,337 

3,977 

The undersigned does hereby certify that he/she has prepared the Disbursement Sheets according to 
law and that they are accurate and correct to the best of his/her knowledge and belief. 

Ken Burke Approved: 
Clerk of the Circuit Court and Coryiptroller 
Ex-Officio Clerk of the Board 

,, Board of County Commissioners 

.~1,it!HD11 
of County Commissioners _ .. ~t"~0~1Y co 111

,,, · 

fl/bib fl~-~~-: .. ~,·· :~4:~~K~<rluJl 
- ··-... . ~ E I\ L . n1 - - . : o . ,.....,; r.. . .ll : Ch 

~ 
-d). .0- -~ , ~ - . ~ -;,.~~·- ' .· ,...._~ .... .... 

...... '//p • • • • ~~· ... ... 
,I' ' (/ • • • • . \,'J'"" .. 
",,_ ·4s fD~Ti~ \ ,··" 

" l;i . ' ' ,,\ 
Jrnvn~~ ,, 

By: ( I !,Cl V _V NJ ,'- l':-<:< I/ cJ 
r I. -- · . ; 

B 



PINELLAS COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES 

PERIOD: 07/29/2018 - 08/04/2018 

AMOUNT DISBURSED DOCUMENT COUNT 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
ACH Transfers 
Checks 
Wire Transfers 

TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

PAYROLL 

Checks 
Direct Deposits 
Third Party Checks 
Third Party Direct Deposits 

TOTAL PAYROLL 

GRAND TOTAL 

$43,097,567.81 
$3,669,492.04 

$753,087.84 

$47,520, 147.69 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$47,520,147.69 

176 
427 

6 

609 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
609 

The undersigned does hereby certify that ~e/she has prepared the Disbursement Sheets according to 
law and that they are accurate and correct to the best of his/~er knowledge and belief. 

\\\:\49', 14 \,, y 1,,, 
. ..... \.>~1 Co;,, ~,; 

Ken Burke ,-.." cP .. · · .. ~// .,..., Approved: 
Clerk of the Circuit Court and Co~ t,~ll~r • • • ./~)!:, \ Board. of County Commissioners 
Ex-Officio Clerk of the Board ::: c:; . • •• o ~ 

of County Commissioners = ::=- : s~ l:' A 1 : ~ ~ 
' : (> . ,__. ~ • · '' - & . :.cD · .0::: ., .. . .__ 

. . -:, ' . J>/... .. . .. "~ ~ 
' v. . ' ",,/"(, • • ""'"':, ..... ~~, 1rjs- - ·: · • ,,"'- ,,, -... oUwi t../1. VJ»ti 

Deputy Clerk ·: . 11
,, COIJ{\'{ ' -.,""' , · ChairmanNice-Chairman 

' , ''4ra,ent'•' · 

~ '/ , 

Dat Date of Board Meeting 

ATTE~ EN B~~ERK 
By. l .£,evffd-

Oeputy C!erk 



PINELLAS COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES 

PERIOD: 08/05/2018 - 08/11/2018 

AMOUNT DISBURSED DOCUMENT COUNT 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
ACH Transfers 
Checks 
Wire Transfers 

TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

PAYROLL 
Checks 
Direct Deposits 
Third Party Checks 
Third Party Direct Deposits 

TOTAL PAYROLL 

GRAND TOTAL 

$10,828,970.41 
$4,318,969.78 

$813,315.91 

$15,961 ,256.10 

$52,408.60 
$3,441,758.83 

$2,623.18 
$16,706.18 

$3,513,496.79 

$19,474,752.89 

144 
448 

2 

594 

36 
3,221 

12 
76 

3,345 

3,939 

The undersigned does hereby certify that he/she has prepared the Disbursement Sheets according to 
law and that they are accurate and correct to the best of his/her knowledge and belief. 

~i~ll llU 1 1 I..,~ 1-y ,,, 
...... . :0~ I C(J ,11 .... 

Ken Burke ....... c.Fi .• • · .. '•'11 ',.,.,.. Approved : 
Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comi#q_~r. • • • • .~J'>- \ Board of County Commissioners 
Ex-Officio Clerk of the Board : () : ·• 'o :: - rr _.,. .... 
of County Commissioners : .._£ : c~ c A-L : rn : 
~ ':L .::, L. : i;; ff~ i ~ . ~ ~ 

; <bo ·,~ ""-"' ., -,,,._ . . ,~\ ·" .,. ,'.(',(': . . "')'-. . ' ~ . ,,,.;,r,;. · .. :,;.: ,·S<,,:- ~Ye IA) 
~- · ,,, (Ow,.,, ,•' ChairmanNoce-Chairman 

141tto 1i1t' 

Date~ 
1bf_;e 

Date of Board Meeting 

~;r~ u~ CLERK 

Deputy Clerk 



PINELLAS COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES 

PERIOD: 08/12/2018 - 08/18/2018 

AMOUNT DISBURSED DOCUMENT COUNT 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
ACH Transfers 
Checks 
Wire Transfers 

TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

PAYROLL 
Checks 

TOTAL PAYROLL 

GRAND TOTAL 

$5,871 .148.20 
$3,137,414.93 
$1,796,938.93 

$10,805,502.06 

$43,848.26 

$43,848.26 

$10,849,350.32 

143 
487 

8 

638 

39 

39 

677 

The undersigned does hereby certify that he/she has prepared the Disbursement Sheets according to 
law and that they are accurate and correct to the best of his/her knowledge and belief. 

,.itttl,~1,, 
\\ ,, 

Ken Burke ..,,..,.'· ""0t\l Y Cot ·:'1,_. Approved: 
Clerk ~f .the Circuit Court and Comptr~~ Ci~, • • • • · • .~~lf,,!,(y "'-:;.. Boar9 of County Commissioners 
Ex-Officio Clerk of the Board - ~ O · • <-!;- -;. · • 

:: q: ·. o -; 
- rr- x -
: -t. : C:: E-• L\ L : rn : - n v , '""\ :JJ • : -;:-o· .. :0::: - -

of County Commissioners 

t!t@_M ., 
epuyaerk I ~ 

..... ,~ A..,..I. . • ~ :: 
,. -J~/• • • "::~ " , · / . . .,,, :, ... 1 \ 
'·,, 14S c .. : :~· \,'},\.::- "~ \--" ' WCM 

I, C~ ,I \ I , .. 

. ''dt:a,c,O~~\'> 

lp¢1 ~ 
Date rd Meeting 

~;r~~ERK 

Deputy Cler? 


