RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES

PERIOD: 07/22/2018 - 07/28/2018

	AMOUNT DISBURSED	DOCUMENT COUNT
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ACH Transfers Checks Wire Transfers	\$6,239,658.53 \$8,840,134.49 \$722,376.59	154 484 2
TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	\$15,802,169.61	640
PAYROLL Checks Direct Deposits Third Party Checks Third Party Direct Deposits TOTAL PAYROLL	\$58,162.96 \$3,446,314.00 \$2,471.75 \$16,550.57 \$3,523,499.28	37 3,215 10 75 3,337
GRAND TOTAL	\$19,325,668.89	3,977

The undersigned does hereby certify that he/she has prepared the Disbursement Sheets according to law and that they are accurate and correct to the best of his/her knowledge and belief.

Ken Burke Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller Ex-Officio Clerk of the Board of County Commissioners

Deputy Clerk

Approved: Board of County Commissioners

F 2 2 2 1 2 8 7 8

Chairman/Vice-Chairman

Date of Board Meeting

KEN BURKE, ØLERK ATTES Deputy Clerk

11

RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES

PERIOD: 07/29/2018 - 08/04/2018

AMOUNT DISBURSED	DOCUMENT COUNT
\$43,097,567.81 \$3,669,492.04 \$753,087.84	176 427 6
\$47,520,147.69	609
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0
\$47,520,147.69	609
	\$43,097,567.81 \$3,669,492.04 \$753,087.84 \$47,520,147.69 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00

The undersigned does hereby certify that he/she has prepared the Disbursement Sheets according to law and that they are accurate and correct to the best of his/her knowledge and belief.

Ken Burke Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller Ex-Officio Clerk of the Board and a second of the second sec of County Commissioners

Deputy Clerk

Date

Approved: Board of County Commissioners

Chairman/Vice-Chairman

Date of Board Meeting

KEN BURKE CLERK AT 0 B

Deputy Clerk

RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES

PERIOD: 08/05/2018 - 08/11/2018

	AMOUNT DISBURSED	DOCUMENT COUNT
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ACH Transfers Checks Wire Transfers	\$10,828,970.41 \$4,318,969.78 \$813,315.91	144 448 2
TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	\$15,961,256.10	594
PAYROLL Checks Direct Deposits Third Party Checks Third Party Direct Deposits TOTAL PAYROLL	\$52,408.60 \$3,441,758.83 \$2,623.18 \$16,706.18 \$3,513,496.79	36 3,221 12 76 3,345
GRAND TOTAL	\$19,474,752.89	3,939

The undersigned does hereby certify that he/she has prepared the Disbursement Sheets according to law and that they are accurate and correct to the best of his/her knowledge and belief.

Ken Burke Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller Ex-Officio Clerk of the Board of County Commissioners

eputy Clerk

Date

Approved: Board of County Commissioners

22,22,236,36,337

Chairman/Vice-Chairman

Date of Board Meeting

Date of Board Meeting

ATTEST: KEN BURKE, CLERK Nersen By: **Deputy Clerk**

RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES

PERIOD: 08/12/2018 - 08/18/2018

	AMOUNT DISBURSED	DOCUMENT COUNT
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ACH Transfers Checks Wire Transfers	\$5,871,148.20 \$3,137,414.93 \$1,796,938.93	143 487 8
TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	\$10,805,502.06	638
PAYROLL Checks	\$43,848.26	39
TOTAL PAYROLL	\$43,848.26	39
GRAND TOTAL	\$10,849,350.32	677

The undersigned does hereby certify that he/she has prepared the Disbursement Sheets according to law and that they are accurate and correct to the best of his/her knowledge and belief.

Ken Burke Approved: Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller Board of County Commissioners 101111111888 Ex-Officio Clerk of the Board O DE. of County Commissioners Loopen BY. Deputy Clerk Chairman/Vice-Chairman Date

Date of Board Meeting

T: KEN BURKE CLERK ATTES B Deputy Clerk